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UNIVERSITY

Date sheet of Theory End Semester Examinations DEC - 2019

Faculty of BPT

Time of Exam: -- 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM (Morning Shift)

01:00 PM to 04:00 PM (Evening Shift)

S# DATE DAY COURSE NAME SEM |MODULE NAME M(?ODI;LLE SHIFT CENTER NAME
1 10.12.2019 |Tuesday BPT 1ST INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS COAPO101 Morning | NursingBlock
2 11.12.2019 |Wednesday |BPT 3RD  |ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES ENVS0101 Morning | NursingBlock
3 12.12.2019 |Thursday BPT 1ST HUMAN ANATOMY-1 PSIO1101 Morning | NursingBlock
4 13.12.2019 |Friday BPT 3RD APTITUDE-I VALUO119 Morning | NursingBlock
5 16.12.2019 [Monday BPT 1ST HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY-1 PSIO1103 Morning | NursingBlock
6 17.12.2019 |Tuesday BPT 3RD  |EXCISE THERAPY-I PSIO2101 Morning | NursingBlock
7 18.12.2019 |Wednesday |BPT 18T ENGLISH COMMUNICATIONS ENGLO103 Morning | NursingBlock
8 19.12.2019 |Thursday BPT 3RD  [BIO MECHANICS PSIO2103 Morning | NursingBlock
9 20.12.2019 |Friday BPT 18T FOREIGN LANGUAGE-FRENCH LANFO101 Morning | NursingBlock

10 20.12.2019 |Friday BPT 1ST FOREIGN LANGUAGE-GERMAN LANGO102 Morning | NursingBlock

11 20.12.2019 |Friday BPT 18T FOREIGN LANGUAGE-SPANISH LANSO103 Morning | NursingBlock

12 21.12.2019 (Saturday BPT 3RD  [FIRST AID AND EMERGENCY CARE PSIO2107 Morning | NursingBlock

13 23.12.2019 [Monday BPT 3RD  [PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALUO123 Morning | NursingBlock

14 24.12.2019 [Tuesday BPT 18T ELECTRO THERAPY-1 PSIO1105 Morning | NursingBlock

15 27.12.2019 |Friday BPT 3RD  [PATHOLOGY & MICRO BIOLOGY PSIO2105 Morning | NursingBlock




